
Spring semester of 2016/2017 academic year

Exams for group B16-V74

Fri, 19 May 18:45 — 20:20 TEST Foreign Language  325
Mon, 22 May 18:00 — 22:00 ATT Probability Theory and Mathematical Statistics  Ilyuhin A.A.  B-219
Tue, 23 May 18:00 — 22:00 ATT Integral Calculus and Functions of Several Variables  Barmenkov A.N.  V-409
Wed, 24 May 18:00 — 22:00 ATT Linear Algebra.  Poveschenko Y.A.  B-219
Thu, 25 May 18:00 — 21:00 ATT Physics (Mechanics)  Gandurin Y.N.  V-404
Fri, 26 May 18:00 — 22:00 TEST Engineering Drawing and Computer Graphics (Engineering Drawing)  Subgroup 1

 Kostochka A.V.  I-105
Fri, 26 May 18:00 — 22:00 TEST Engineering Drawing and Computer Graphics (Engineering Drawing)  Subgroup 2

 Shabanov V.M.  I-110
Wed, 07 Jun 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Probability Theory and Mathematical Statistics  Ilyuhin A.A.  405
Tue, 13 Jun 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Integral Calculus and Functions of Several Variables  Barmenkov A.N.,

Popov I.V.  405
Mon, 19 Jun 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Physics (Mechanics)  Bogdanov A.A., Gandurin Y.N., Bateev A.B.  V-411
Fri, 23 Jun 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Linear Algebra.  Poveschenko Y.A.  408


